6/27/2009

gid LastName

400 LODGE

401 STRAZD

Totals:

Drawer

$488.18

$500.60

$988.78

Drawer Report LO

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($514.30) ($13.70)
$0.00 $0.00 ($573.20) ($11.10)

($1,087.50) ($24.80)

#Paids/'Void

33

49

82

Handle Net Handle
$1,016.18 $1,002.48
$1,084.90 $1,073.80
$2,101.08 $2,076.28

$0.00

$0.00

46

92

138



