6/27/2009

Drawer Report

LO

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
400 LODGE	\$488.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$514.30)	(\$13.70)	33	\$1,016.18	\$1,002.48	\$0.00	46
401 STRAZD	\$500.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$573.20)	(\$11.10)	49	\$1,084.90	\$1,073.80	\$0.00	92
Totals:	\$988.78			(\$1,087.50)	(\$24.80)	82	\$2,101.08	\$2,076.28		138